
1  

Tender Notifications 
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 
 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 
about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in 
the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Supply of Doppler light detection 
and ranging systems to the Hong 
Kong Observatory for the Hong 
Kong International Airport, the 
systems to be ready for use within 
24 months (for batch 1) and 36 
months but no earlier than 24 
months (for batch 2) from the date 
of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: A4800832021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4
800832021 

8 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4800832021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4800832021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4800832021


2  

Provision of Cleansing and 
Supporting Services to East 
Kowloon Cultural Centre of the 
Leisure and Cultural Services 
Department 
(Tender reference: 
LCT5001/21(S)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumb
er=LCT%205001%2F21%28S%29 
 

8 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply and installation of 
partition screens to various 
Government departments on a 36-
month contract 
(Tender reference: A0100422021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumb
er=A0100422021 
 

8 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of network equipment to 
police data network for supporting 
the new data centre of the Hong 
Kong Police Force, the network 
equipment to be ready for use 
within 14 weeks from the date of 
order 
(Tender reference: A3700542021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3
700542021 

8 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205001%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205001%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205001%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0100422021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0100422021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0100422021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700542021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700542021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700542021


3  

Supply, Delivery, Installation, 
Commissioning, Maintenance, 
Training and Other Related 
Services of the Hardware and 
Software Items for the Upgrade of 
the Sales of First-hand Residential 
Properties Electronic Platform for 
the Sales of First-hand Residential 
Properties Authority 
(Tender reference: 
HAQ20220103) 
 

https://www.srpa.gov.hk/files/pdf/tender/HAQ20220103_EN.pdf 
 

14 Apr 2022 
(10:00 am) 

upply of automatic sewing 
machine with stacker to the 
Government Logistics 
Department, the goods to be 
delivered and installed within 30 
weeks from the date of acceptance 
of offer 
(Tender reference: A0600702021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600702021 

19 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of high speed saddle-
stitching machine with stacker to 
the Government Logistics 
Department, the goods to be 
delivered and installed within 28 
weeks from the date of acceptance 
of offer 
(Tender reference: A0600882021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumb
er=A0600882021 

21 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.srpa.gov.hk/files/pdf/tender/HAQ20220103_EN.pdf
https://www.srpa.gov.hk/files/pdf/tender/HAQ20220103_EN.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600702021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600702021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600702021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600882021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600882021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600882021


4  

Provision of Workman Services 
for Storehouses to the Fire 
Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/162) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F162 

21 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

 

Provision of Storage Services for 
Suspected Dangerous Goods to 
the Fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/171) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F171 

21 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services for Smart 
Recycling Bins to Facilitate 
Technical Trials at Strategic 
Locations 
(Tender reference: WR21555) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumb
er=WR21555 
 

22 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F162
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F162
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F162
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F171
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F171
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F171
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WR21555
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WR21555
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WR21555


5  

Supply of hardware, software and 
provision of related services to the 
information technology 
infrastructure of the Judiciary, the 
goods to be ready for use within 
20 weeks from the date of order 
(Tender reference: A2900712021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2
900712021 

22 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleansing and 
Supporting Services to Quarry 
Bay Municipal Services Building 
(Tender reference: 
LCT5012/21(S)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LC
T%205012%2F21%28S%29 

25 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleansing and 
Supporting Services to Sai Wan 
Ho Municipal Services Building 
(Tender reference: 
LCT5015/21(S)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LC
T%205015%2F21%28S%29 

25 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2900712021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2900712021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2900712021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205012%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205012%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205012%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205015%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205015%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205015%2F21%28S%29


6  

Provision of Cleansing and 
Supporting Services to Fa Yuen 
Street Municipal Services 
Building and Tai Kok Tsui 
Municipal Services Building 
(Tender reference: LCT 
6011/21(S)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LC
T%206011%2F21%28S%29 

26 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Concealed Object 
Detection System to the Electrical 
and Mechanical Services 
Department, the goods to be ready 
to use within 3 months from the 
contract date 
(Tender reference: 
EMSSSD1021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD1021 

28 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of an Ultra-High Pressure 
Liquid Chromatograph and High 
Resolution Mass Spectrometer 
System to the Government 
Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/003/2022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=G
LT%2F003%2F2022 

28 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%206011%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%206011%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%206011%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%206011%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F003%2F2022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F003%2F2022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F003%2F2022


7  

Tender for the Design, Supply, 
Delivery, Installation, 
Commissioning, 
Maintenance, Training and Other 
Related Services of Upgrading 
the Budgeting and Forecasting 
Information System (BFIS) for 
the Hong Kong Housing 
Authority 
(Tender reference: 
HAQ20220019) 
 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_HAQ20220019_18_March_2022_EN.pdf 

29 Apr 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Casement Cloth in 
Assorted Colours to the 
Correctional Services Department 
on an 18-month contract 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ00222) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSQ00222 

3 May 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of 15mm water meters to 
the Water Supplies Department, 
delivery by 36 batches 
(Tender reference: A7600932021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumb
er=A7600932021 

3 May 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_HAQ20220019_18_March_2022_EN.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_HAQ20220019_18_March_2022_EN.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_HAQ20220019_18_March_2022_EN.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00222
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00222
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00222
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7600932021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7600932021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7600932021


8  

Provision of ProjectWise 
Subscription Licences and 
Other Related Services of 
Drawing Management System for 
the Hong Kong Housing 
Authority 
(Tender reference: 
HAQ20220115) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_25_Mar_2022_4.pdf 

6 May 2022 
(10:00 am) 

Supply of drugs for treatment of 
tuberculosis to the Department of 
Health on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A4100782021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4
100782021 

10 May 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a Liquid Scintillation 
Counting System to the 
Government Laboratory 
(Tender reference: 
GLT/004/2022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=G
LT%2F004%2F2022 

10 May 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_25_Mar_2022_4.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_25_Mar_2022_4.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_25_Mar_2022_4.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4100782021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4100782021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4100782021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F004%2F2022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F004%2F2022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F004%2F2022


9  

Supply of Disposable 
Examination Gloves, Nitrile to the 
Fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/169) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumb
er=FSD%2FPT%2F169 

10 May 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of an Ultra-High 
Performance Liquid 
Chromatograph with Mass 
Spectrometer System to the 
Government Laboratory 
(Tender reference: 
GLT/005/2022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=G
LT%2F005%2F2022 

11 May 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Purchase of unserviceable/used 
vehicles from the Government of 
the Hong Kong Special 
Administrative Region on a 18-
month contract 
(Tender reference: 
AD200662021)  

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
D200662021 

13 May 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F169
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F169
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F169
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F005%2F2022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F005%2F2022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F005%2F2022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200662021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200662021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200662021


1
 

 

Supply of industrial gases in 
cylinders to various Government 
departments on a 36-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: A9900982021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9
900982021 

13 May 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of 80 gsm and 100 gsm 
recycled white woodfree printing 
paper to the Government 
Logistics Department on a 18-
month contract 
(Tender reference: A0600802021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600802021 

16 May 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of wind light detection and 
ranging systems for establishing a 
three-dimensional air pollution 
monitoring network and provision 
of related services to the 
Environmental Protection 
Department, the goods to be 
delivered within 26 weeks from 
the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: A6900992021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A6
900992021 

27 May 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900982021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900982021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900982021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600802021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600802021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600802021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A6900992021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A6900992021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A6900992021


1
 

 

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warranty is given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************* 

http://www.gov.hk/

	Tender Notifications
	Points to note:
	Disclaimer:

